Number of cards :

15

001
002
003
004
005

Roselia
Roserade
Articuno
Corphish

Piplup

NN TN NN

006
007
008
009
010

Gift Box Dpt Piplup

Drifloon
Drifblim
Skorupi
Starly

Staravia

NN TN NN

011
012
013
014
015

Potion

Double Full Heal
Switch

Poké Ball

Mom's Kindness

Pt
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